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Entry List class ORC CLUB (1)

AFrQNAz Arioy MINEYMATOZ 2023
NOTIOZ EYBOIKOZ
NAZIOP
6/3/2023 - 6/5/2023

EOS

CHIMERA

OKYROI II

AFRODITT -
SOLARIS

KYMOTHOE
YAKINTHI
ARETHUSA
TWEETY

MONTE CRISTO

PANAGIA
DESPOINA

ESPEROS

KALOKAIRINO
ONEIRO

ONAR
TINKIE
EMEIS
ODYSSIA
KRISTIN
AQUARIUS

DREAM BATOUM

Entry List class ORC CLUB (1)

GRE-
1977
GRE-
973

GER-163

GRE-
1110
GRE-
1002
GRE-
5520
GRE-
2018
GRE-
49433
GRE-
1098
GRE-
767
GRE-
1385
GRE-
1963
GRE-
886
GRE-
2027
GRE-
49324
GRE-
1595
GRE-
1934
GRE-
1412
GRE-
2077

EOS 48

RIMAR 36
Modified

J92
BIANCA 420

GRAND SOLEIL
343

FIRST CLASS 8

BAVARIA 33
CRUISER

ALBIN BALLAD
OHLSON 29
RUSH 31 (IK)

Greyhound 33

HUNTER 28.5
(SK)

RASMUS 35

BAVARIA 38
HOLIDAY

SIGMA 33

GIB SEA 106
SCOOP

PENTLAND 32
COMET 850

AQUILA 27

A. MINAKAZ

A. KOYZEPHZ
N. ZNIroz

B. MHAIQTHZ

E.
ITANNAKOINOYAOZ

M. MAPINOX

A. METPITZHZ
K. PITZQNHZ

2. ANTQNIAAHZ
K. ATTEAHZ

I KIMMNEZHZ

B. MAMAIAKQBOY
M. BAAZTAPAKOZ
K. KQTZH

B. AIQAHZ

X. ANYOANTHZ
M. KAMETANAKHZ

A. XAPANAMMIAHZ
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NASPOR

10 HALKIDAS
NASPOR

NASPOR

NAO
LAVREQOTIKIS

IOAThA

10 HALKIDAS

10 HALKIDAS

I0 HALKIDAS

NASPOR

10 AIGAIOU

NO RAFINAS
ALKYON

I0 HALKIDOS

NASPOR

NASPOR

10 AIGAIOU

I0 HALKIDAS

10 HALKIDAS

NASPOR

587.2

624.2
637.4

649.9

680.6

700.0

710.8

737.9

740.9

748.3

751.1

752.6

754.4

758.1

759.1

771.3

779.3

805.0

827.7

522.2

558.1
572.1

572.4

606.5

631.8

627.2

657.4

662.3

666.0

665.5

668.7

664.9

659.7

668.4

675.4

690.4

712.2

726.5

7



